
 

School and Parish Masses  
 

September 2022 ~ July 2023 
Parish Church: St John Fisher Catholic Church, Tiverton 

Road, Coventry 

Date Time Lead Celebration 
Autumn Term 2022 

Thursday 8th September 2022 9:15am Whole School Blessing of the School Year Mass & Mass to celebrate Our Lady’s 
Birthday  

Wednesday 5th October 2022 6.30pm Year 6 The Sacrament of Confirmation Parent Meeting (at 
Church) 

Sunday 9th October 2022 11.30am Year 6 Mass of Enrolment for the Sacrament of Confirmation (at 
Church) 

Tuesday 18th October 2022 All Day Whole School Harvest Rolling Worship  
Thursday 20th October 2022 2.15pm Year 1 Mass: St John Paul II ~ Year 1 to Lead 
Tuesday 1st November 2022 2.15pm Year 4 Feast of All Saints Day 
Sunday 6th November 2022 11:30am Year 6 Mass of Preparation for Confirmation (at Church) 
Friday 11th November 2022 2.15pm Whole School Remembrance Service  

Wednesday 16th November 2022 6.30pm Year 3 First Holy Communion Parent Meeting Session 1: Handing 
on the Faith in the home (at Church) 

Sunday 20th November 2022 11:30am Year 3 Mass of Enrolment for the Sacrament of First Holy 
Communion (at Church) 

Tuesday 22nd November 2022 6.30pm Year 6 Penitential Service for Confirmandi (at Church) 
Wednesday 30th November 2022 10:15am  Whole School Blessing of the Advent Wreath and Jesse Tree Assembly 

with Father Des (in school) 
Wednesday 30th November 2022  All Day Yr4/Yr5/Yr6 Reconciliation (in school) 

Friday 2nd December 2022 9:00am Whole school Parent Prayer Time (Advent) 
Sunday 4th December 2022 11:30am Whole School First Mass of Advent celebrated with our friends at St 

John Fisher Primary School (at Church) & Parish Bazaar 
Wednesday 7th December 2022 All Day Whole School  Rolling Worship – Advent: Preparing to Welcome Jesus 

Wednesday 14th December 2022 6:30pm Yr3/Yr4/Yr5/Yr6 KS2 Advent Carol Service (at Church) 
Thursday 15th December 2022 9:15am  Whole School Final Mass of Term (in school) 

Spring Term 2023 
Thursday 5th January 2023 All Day Whole School  Rolling Worship – Christmas/Epiphany: Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament 
Friday 6th January 2023 2:15pm Year 6 Mass of the Epiphany (at school) 

Wednesday 11th January 2023 6.30pm Year 3 First Holy Communion Parent Meeting Session 2: First 
Reconciliation (at Church) 

Sunday 15th January 2023 11.30am Year 3 Celebration Mass 
Wednesday 25th January 2023 6.30pm  Year 6 Service of Light (at Church) 

Monday 30th January 2023 11.00am Year 6 Reconciliation 
Thursday 2nd February 2023 2.15pm  Year 2 Candlemas  
Saturday 11th February 2023 11.30am Year 6 Sacrament of Confirmation (at Church) 
30th January – 4th February 2023 All Week Whole School Faith Focus Week  
Wednesday 1st March 2023 AM  Whole School Rolling worship – Lent: Forgiveness  

Friday 10th March 2023 9:00am Whole school Parent prayer time (Lent) 
Monday 6th/ 13th / 20th March 2023 PM Yr6/Yr5/Yr4 Stations of the Cross (at Church) 

Wednesday 1st March 2023 6.30pm Year 3 Sacrament of First Reconciliation (at Church)  
Wednesday 15th March 2023 6.30pm Year 3 First Holy Communion Parent Meeting Session 3: Bringing 

our Children to Jesus (at Church) 
Wednesday 15th March 2022 2:15pm Year 3 Passover (at school) 
Thursday 16th March 2023 2:15pm Year 5 St Patrick’s Day Mass 
Sunday 19th March 2023 11:30am Year 3 Year 3 Celebration Mass (at Church) ~ Mothering Sunday 

Thursday 23rd March 2023 10:00am Reception Reception Mother’s Day Mass (at school) 
Friday 24th March 2023 2.45pm Whole school Parent prayer time (Lent) 
Friday 31st March 2023 9.15am Whole School Mass of Holy Week (at school) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Date Time Lead Celebration 
Summer Term 2023 

Monday 24th April 2023 2.15pm Year 2  St George’s Day Mass  
Wednesday 26th April 2023 6.30pm Year 3 First Holy Communion Parent Meeting Session 4: The 

Mass (at Church) 
Thursday 4th May 2023 All Day Whole School Rolling Worship – Mary our Mother  
Friday 5th May 2023 1:30pm Year 3 First Holy Communion Rehearsal (at Church) 

Saturday 6th May 2023 10:30am  Year 3 Sacrament of First Holy Communion (at Church) 
Friday 19th May 2023 10:30am GIFT Team May Procession (at school) 

Wednesday 21st June 2023 9:15am  Whole School   Mass of Thanksgiving for the Sacrament of First Holy 
Communion 

Thursday 29th June 2023 2:15pm Whole School Mass for the Feast of SS Peter & Paul (in school) 
Friday 14th July 2023 PM Whole School St Gregory’s and St John Fisher Parish Celebration Day 

Tuesday 18th July 2023 6:00pm Year 6 Year 6 Leavers’ Mass 
Thursday 20th July 2023 9:15am Whole School Final Mass of the School Year (in school) 

 

 
Autumn Term Teaching Mass ~ St John Fisher Church   

Thursday 29th September - 1.30pm Year Six 
Thursday 6th October – 1.30pm Year Four 

Thursday 3rd November – 1.30pm Year Two 
Thursday 17th November – 1.30pm Year Five 
Thursday 24th November – 1.30pm Year Three 
Thursday 1st December – 1.30pm Year One 
 


